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Features and Benefits:
•  Easy Installation. Our skirt legs can be located anywhere along your stringer. 

With easy slip-on connectors, installing Standard Flexco Skirting Solutions is 
quick and easy.

•  Sealing Options. Seal to your conveyor belt using one of two Flexco sealing 
options: vertical or tangential.

•  Rear Door Seal. Provides easy access for wash down, inspection, and repairs.

•  Dust Curtains. Control air flow throughout the system to keep dust levels low.

•  Easy Maintenance. Liners are externally replaceable and adjustable.

•  Customizable. If the standard offering does not suit your application, it can be custom engineered to fit the job requirements.

Simple and Effective
Not all containment solutions should require complicated measuring and engineering. Standard skirting assemblies with adjustable 
mounting arrangements provide universal mounting and easy installation.

Enclosed Skirt System

Adjustable Liners 
provide increased 
skirt liner-life

Sealed rear panel 
with lift access for 
easy washout

Universal support legs 
for easy installation

Skirt board with Flex-Lok™ 
Skirt Clamps

Externally replaceable liners for easy maintenance



Enclosed Skirt System

Authorized Distributor: 

Ordering Information
STANDARD BASE UNIT - 4' (1.2 M)

BELT WIDTH
BASE UNIT 

LENGTH STANDARD, NO COVER STANDARD, COVERED TANGENTIAL, NO COVER TANGENTIAL, COVERED

in. mm ft. mm
ORDERING 
NUMBER

ITEM  
CODE

ORDERING 
NUMBER

ITEM  
CODE

ORDERING 
NUMBER

ITEM  
CODE

ORDERING 
NUMBER

ITEM  
CODE

24 600 4 1200 ES24-4-SN 91653 ES24-4-SF 91664
30 750 4 1200 ES30-4-SN 91654 ES30-4-SF 91665
36 900 4 1200 ES36-4-SN 91655 ES36-4-SF 91666
42 1050 4 1200 ES42-4-SN 91656 ES42-4-SF 91667
48 1200 4 1200 ES48-4-SN 91657 ES48-4-SF 91668 ES48-4-TN 91675 ES48-4-TF 91682
54 1350 4 1200 ES54-4-SN 91658 ES54-4-SF 91669 ES54-4-TN 91676 ES54-4-TF 91683
60 1500 4 1200 ES60-4-SN 91659 ES60-4-SF 91670 ES60-4-TN 91677 ES60-4-TF 91684
66 1650 4 1200 ES66-4-SN 91660 ES66-4-SF 91671 ES66-4-TN 91678 ES66-4-TF 91685
72 1800 4 1200 ES72-4-SN 91661 ES72-4-SF 91672 ES72-4-TN 91679 ES72-4-TF 91686
84 2100 4 1200 ES84-4-SN 91662 ES84-4-SF 91673 ES84-4-TN 91680 ES84-4-TF 91687
96 2400 4 1200 ES96-4-SN 91663 ES96-4-SF 91674 ES96-4-TN 91681 ES96-4-TF 91688

REAR SEAL
BELT WIDTH ORDERING 

NUMBER
ITEM  
CODEin. mm

24 600 RS-24 91725
30 750 RS-30 91726
36 900 RS-36 91727
42 1050 RS-42 91728
48 1200 RS-48 91729
54 1350 RS-54 91730
60 1500 RS-60 91731
66 1650 RS-66 91732
72 1800 RS-72 91733
84 2100 RS-84 91734
96 2400 RS-96 91735

SPANNERS
SPANNER 

WIDTH ORDERING 
NUMBER

ITEM  
CODEin. mm

24 600 SP-24 91747
30 750 SP-48 91748
36 900 SP-72 91749
42 1050 SP-96 91750

DUST CURTAIN
BELT WIDTH ORDERING 

NUMBER
ITEM  
CODEin. mm

24 600 DC-24 91736
30 750 DC-30 91737
36 900 DC-36 91738
42 1050 DC-42 91739
48 1200 DC-48 91740
54 1350 DC-54 91741
60 1500 DC-60 91742
66 1650 DC-66 91743
72 1800 DC-72 91744
84 2100 DC-84 91745
96 2400 DC-96 91746
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STANDARD BASE UNIT- 8' (2.4 M)

BELT WIDTH
BASE UNIT 

LENGTH STANDARD, NO COVER STANDARD, COVERED TANGENTIAL, NO COVER TANGENTIAL, COVERED

in. mm ft. mm
ORDERING 
NUMBER

ITEM  
CODE

ORDERING 
NUMBER

ITEM  
CODE

ORDERING 
NUMBER

ITEM  
CODE

ORDERING 
NUMBER

ITEM  
CODE

24 600 8 2400 ES24-8-SN 91689 ES24-8-SF 91700
30 750 8 2400 ES30-8-SN 91690 ES30-8-SF 91701
36 900 8 2400 ES36-8-SN 91691 ES36-8-SF 91702
42 1050 8 2400 ES42-8-SN 91692 ES42-8-SF 91703
48 1200 8 2400 ES48-8-SN 91693 ES48-8-SF 91704 ES48-8-TN 91711 ES48-8-TF 91718
54 1350 8 2400 ES54-8-SN 91694 ES54-8-SF 91705 ES54-8-TN 91712 ES54-8-TF 91719
60 1500 8 2400 ES60-8-SN 91695 ES60-8-SF 91706 ES60-8-TN 91713 ES60-8-TF 91720
66 1650 8 2400 ES66-8-SN 91696 ES66-8-SF 91707 ES66-8-TN 91714 ES66-8-TF 91721
72 1800 8 2400 ES72-8-SN 91697 ES72-8-SF 91708 ES72-8-TN 91715 ES72-8-TF 91722
84 2100 8 2400 ES84-8-SN 91698 ES84-8-SF 91709 ES84-8-TN 91716 ES84-8-TF 91723
96 2400 8 2400 ES96-8-SN 91699 ES96-8-SF 91710 ES96-8-TN 91717 ES96-8-TF 91724


